Technical Data ELX1061 Effective June 2021
SM8T
Automotive grade 8000 W Transient voltage suppressor
Product features
• Automotive grade (AEC-Q101 qualified)
• Low profile DO-218AB package
• Excellent clamping capability
• High surge capability

E1 13.30 ± 0.2 0.524 ± 0.008
F 11.50 ± 0.2 0.453 ± 0.008
P0 4.00 ± 0.2 0.157 ± 0.008
P1 16.00 ± 0.2                 0.630 ± 0.008
P2 2.00 ± 0.2 0.079 ± 0.008
W 24.00 ± 0.2 0.945 ± 0.008
W1 25.85 ± 0.2 1.018 ± 0.008
3
Technical Data ELX1061
Effective June 2021
SM8T
Automotive grade 8000 W Transient voltage suppressor
Part number Marking VR IR @ VR IR @ VR VBR @ IT IT VC @ IPP IPP
Uni-polar Bi-polar Uni Bi (V) μA @ +25°C μA@ +175°C min (V) max (V) (mA) max (V) (A)
SM8T20AH / SM8T20A / 20 5 150 22.2 24.5 5 32.4 247
SM8T22AH / SM8T22A / 22 5 150 24.4 26.9 5 35.5 225
SM8T24AH / SM8T24A / 24 5 150 26.7 29.5 5 38.9 205
SM8T26AH / SM8T26A / 26 5 150 28.9 31.9 5 42.1 190
SM8T28AH / SM8T28A / 28 5 150 31.1 34.4 5 45.4 176
SM8T30AH / SM8T30A / 30 5 150 33.3 36.8 5 48.4 165
SM8T32AH / SM8T32A / 32 5 150 35.5 39.4 5 51.4 156
SM8T33AH SM8T33CAH SM8T33A SM8T33C 33 5 150 36.7 40.6 5 53.3 150
SM8T36AH SM8T36CAH SM8T36A SM8T36C 36 5 150 40 44.2 5 58.1 138
SM8T40AH / SM8T40A / 40 5 150 44.4 49.1 5 64.5 124
SM8T43AH / SM8T43A / 43 5 150 47.8 52.8 5 69.4 115
Surge waveform: 10/1000 μs
VR: Stand-off voltage -- Maximum voltage that can be applied
VBR: Breakdown voltage
VC: Clamping voltage -- Peak voltage measured across the suppressor at a specified IPP